
 

Peel Home Child Care Program 
Parent Base Fee Schedule 

Effective September 1, 2024 

 
 

Full Week Part Week 

Infant/Toddler 

0 -30 months 

 

$21.65 per day 

 

$23.34 per day 

Preschool 

Full Day 

Part Day – Less than 6 hours per day 

 
$20.35 per day 

$12.85 per day 

 
$23.34 per day 

Kindergarten 

Before & After 

Full Day 

 
$12.00 per day 

$19.95 per day 

 

 
$20.98 per day 

School Age – Children under 6 

Before & After 

Full Day 

 
$12.00 per day 

$19.97 per day 

 

 
$20.98 per day 

 

School Age – Children over 6  
 

 

 
Current 
Market 
Rate 

 

 
Region 
of Peel 

Discount 

Fees Effective 
Sept 1, 2024 – 

Jan 3, 2025 

Before and After $ 25.10 $ 12.55 $ 12.55 

Full Day $45.73 $ 12.55 $33.18 

 

Statutory Holidays** 

Statutory Holiday Calendar Date 
Date that Family Day is closed 
in observance of the holiday ** 

Family Day Monday February 19, 2024 Monday February 19, 2024 

Good Friday Friday March 29, 2024 Friday March 29, 2024 

Victoria Day Monday May 20, 2024 Monday May 20, 2024 

Canada Day Monday July 1, 2024 Monday July 1, 2024 

Civic Holiday Monday August 5, 2024 Monday August 5, 2024 

Labour Day Monday September 2, 2024 Monday September 2, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day Monday October 14, 2024 Monday October 14, 2024 

Christmas Day Wednesday December 25, 2024 Wednesday December 25, 2024 

Boxing Day Thursday December 26, 2024 Thursday December 26, 2024 

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2025 Wednesday January 1, 2025 

Please Note: These dates are observed as holidays by Family Day. 
They may not necessarily coincide with holidays granted by parent’s employers. 

Non-Base Fee: Service charge of $50 for NSF 


